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The menu of Death By Taco from San Francisco includes 54 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu
cost about $25.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Anticipate the varied, fine Mexican
cuisine, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers).
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Death By Taco Menu

fippetizers

GUACAMOLE AND CHIPS $16.0
Main courses

NACHOS $19.0
Side dishes

CHIPS AND SALSA $3.0
Drinks

BOTTLED SODA WATER $5.0
Enchiladas

SPINACH ENCHILADAS $19.0
Starters

QUESO AND CHIPS $16.0
Main Course

CEVICHE $17.0
Margaritas

MEZCAL MARGARITA $14.0
Classics

PALOMA $13.0
Mexikanische Gerichie NEU
CHICKEN ENCHILADA $19.0

Refreshers

LIMEADE $6.0

Margaritas & Cochilails

MEXICAN OLD FASHIONED $15.0
Cocktail
MARGARITA $13.0

Rancho Mexicano dperitivos

PICO DE GALLO AND CHIPS $14.0

CHICKEN TINGA QUESADILLA $18.0
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%nockin’ on Heaven's

Tandoori

SHRIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE $10.0

Choose any Two

CHOOSE TWO

Tev-Uex

CHEESE ENCHILADAS $17.0

ELOTE $7.0

SPECIAL COCKTAIL $15.0

ARNOLD PALMER $5.0

P.L. Tee

P.E. FEE $250.0

P.E.FEE $375.0



Death By Taco Menu

Soft drinks
BOTTLED STILL WATER

DIET COKE
COCA-COLA

Non alcoholic drinks
ICED TEA

FANTA

SPRITE

TONIC

Quesadillas
CARNE ASADA QUESADILLA

CHEESEY AND GOOEY

SPINACH ARTICHOKE
QUESADILLA

CORN AND AVOCADO
QUESADILLA

Popular Ttems

BURRITO (BLACK BEANS,
SPANISH RICE, SOUR CREAM,
AVOCADO, CHEESE) PROTEIN

REMEMBER ME TOMORROW

THE OBLIGATORY YET DELICIOUS
FISH TACO

CATCH ME ASADA

AS IF AVOCADOS WEREN'T TASTY
ENOUGH

Cocktails

MARGARITA PITCHER
MEZCAL PITCHER
COCONUT HELMET PITCHER
COCONUT HELMET

$5.0
$4.0
$4.0

$5.0
$4.0
$4.0
$6.0

$20.0
$15.0

$17.0

$18.0

$18.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$48.0
$50.0
$50.0
$15.0

PALOMA PITCHER
MEZCAL MULE
TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tacos

WHY DID | CROSS THE
ROAD?

DIRTY GIRL TACO
NOT QUITE THE 60'S
THE GREENEST PASTURES
EXPAND YOUR CHORIZONS

| WANT TO BE LOVED BAYOU
EL DIABLO VEGETARIANO

$48.0
$13.0
$15.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
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OAXACADELPHIA CHEESESTEAK $10.0



Death By Taco Menu

Death By Taco

301 King St, San Francisco, CA
94158, USA, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30 -21:00
Tuesday 11:30 -21:00
Wednesday 11:30 -19:00
Thursday 11:30 -21:00
Friday 11:30 -21:00
Saturday 11:30 -21:00
Sunday 11:30 -21:00
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