



https://menulist.menu 301 King St, San Francisco, CA 94158, USA, United States (+1)4156587308 - http://www.deathbytaco.net/

The menu of Death By Taco from San Francisco includes 54 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$25.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Anticipate the varied, fine Mexican cuisine, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers).

**LIMEADE** 

	1	A
1		
No.		£

Appetizers		Margaritas & Cocktails	
GUACAMOLE AND CHIPS	\$16.0	MEXICAN OLD FASHIONED	\$15.0
Main courses		Cocktail	
NACHOS	\$19.0	MARGARITA	\$13.0
Side dishes		Rancho Mexicano Aperitivos	
CHIPS AND SALSA	\$3.0	PICO DE GALLO AND CHIPS	\$14.0
Drinks		Hand-Helds	
BOTTLED SODA WATER	\$5.0	CHICKEN TINGA QUESADILLA	\$18.0
Enchiladas		Knockin' on Heaven's	
SPINACH ENCHILADAS	\$19.0	Tandoori	
Starters		SHRIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE	\$10.0
QUESO AND CHIPS	\$16.0	Choose any Two	
Main Course		CHOOSE TWO	
CEVICHE	\$17.0	Tex-Mex	
<b>41</b>		CHEESE ENCHILADAS	\$17.0
Margaritas		ELOTE	\$7.0
MEZCAL MARGARITA	\$14.0	<b>P</b> anana a a a	
Classics		Beverages	
PALOMA	\$13.0	SPECIAL COCKTAIL	\$15.0
TALONIA	Ψ10.0	ARNOLD PALMER	\$5.0
Mexikanische Gerichte N	<i>IEU</i>	P.E. Fee	
CHICKEN ENCHILADA	\$19.0	P.E. FEE	\$250.0
Refreshers		P.E.FEE	\$375.0

\$6.0

			The second second
Soft drinks		PALOMA PITCHER	\$48.0
BOTTLED STILL WATER	\$5.0	MEZCAL MULE	\$13.0
DIET COKE	\$4.0	TEQUILA SUNRISE	\$15.0
COCA-COLA	\$4.0	<b>C</b>	
		Tacos	
Non alcoholic drinks		WHY DID I CROSS THE ROAD?	\$10.0
ICED TEA	\$5.0	DIRTY GIRL TACO	\$10.0
FANTA	\$4.0	NOT QUITE THE 60'S	\$10.0
SPRITE	\$4.0	THE GREENEST PASTURES	\$10.0
TONIC	\$6.0	EXPAND YOUR CHORIZONS	\$10.0
•		I WANT TO BE LOVED BAYOU	\$10.0
Quesadillas			
CARNE ASADA QUESADILLA	\$20.0	EL DIABLO VEGETARIANO	\$10.0
CHEESEY AND GOOEY	\$15.0		
SPINACH ARTICHOKE QUESADILLA	\$17.0		
CORN AND AVOCADO QUESADILLA	\$18.0		
Popular Items			
BURRITO (BLACK BEANS, SPANISH RICE, SOUR CREAM, AVOCADO, CHEESE) PROTEIN	\$18.0		
REMEMBER ME TOMORROW	\$10.0		

\$10.0

\$10.0

#### **Cocktails**

**FISH TACO** 

**ENOUGH** 

**CATCH ME ASADA** 

MARGARITA PITCHER	\$48.0
MEZCAL PITCHER	\$50.0
COCONUT HELMET PITCHER	\$50.0
COCONUT HELMET	\$15.0

AS IF AVOCADOS WEREN'T TASTY \$10.0

THE OBLIGATORY YET DELICIOUS



OAXACADELPHIA CHEESESTEAK \$10.0



## **Death By Taco**

301 King St, San Francisco, CA 94158, USA, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:30 -21:00 Tuesday 11:30 -21:00 Wednesday 11:30 -19:00 Thursday 11:30 -21:00 Friday 11:30 -21:00 Saturday 11:30 -21:00 Sunday 11:30 -21:00